SOORCE

SOLUTIONS | gtlimter

GE LED Bulb Glass MR16 6.1 Watt

60DEG Cool White

Name

SKU

Width / Diameter (mm)
Voltage

Warranty

Brand

Lumens

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature
CRI

Average rated life
Height (mm)

Globe type

Globe quantity
Wattage

Socket Type

Efficacy

RETAIL BARCODE
(EAN)

GE LED Bulb Glass
MR16 6.1 Watt 60DEG
Cool White

11620L
5

12

3

GE

600

60
4000K Cool White
80
15,000
4.8

MR16

6.1
GUS.3

98

9 333509 116202

The new 6.1W LED MR16 bulb is an ideal replacement
for traditional halogen MR16 bulbs. With improved lamp
life, the MR16 is a great way to reduce both energy
consumption and maintenance. Available in warm and
cool white colour temperatures and with a wide beam
angle and high lumens, it is ideal for use in traditional
MR16 downlights and spotlights. Rated 25,000 hours,
the 6.1W LED MR16 will last 10 times longer than 50W

halogen equivalents.

GE is a trademark of General Electric Company and is under license by Light Source Solutions and Light Source Solutions New Zealand Ltd



SOORCE

SOLUTIONS | gtlimter

GE LED BULB MR16 6.1 Watt Cool White 60DEG 600
Lumens SILVER 15,000 Hours

Date printed 2 July 2022

GE is a trademark of General Electric Company and is under license by Light Source Solutions and Light Source Solutions New Zealand Ltd



