

GE LED Bulb Glass MR16 6.1 Watt 60DEG Cool White



SPECIFICATIONS	
Name	GE LED Bulb Glass MR16 6.1 Watt 60DEG Cool White
SKU	11620L
Width / Diameter (mm)	5
Voltage	12
Warranty	3
Brand	GE
Lumens	600
Beam Angle	60
Colour Temperature	4000K Cool White
CRI	80
Average rated life	15,000
Height (mm)	4.8
Globe type	MR16
Globe quantity	1
Wattage	6.1
Socket Type	GU5.3
Efficacy	98
RETAIL BARCODE (EAN)	9 333509 116202

DESCRIPTION

The new 6.1W LED MR16 bulb is an ideal replacement for traditional halogen MR16 bulbs. With improved lamp life, the MR16 is a great way to reduce both energy consumption and maintenance. Available in warm and cool white colour temperatures and with a wide beam angle and high lumens, it is ideal for use in traditional MR16 downlights and spotlights. Rated 25,000 hours, the 6.1W LED MR16 will last 10 times longer than 50W halogen equivalents.



GE LED BULB MR16 6.1 Watt Cool White 60DEG 600 Lumens SILVER 15,000 Hours

Date printed 2 July 2022